

\236

ITEM NO.101 (MM)
[PART-HEARD]

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1180 OF 2006

KOLLI LAKSHMI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KOLLI TRINADHA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1174 of 2006
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1178 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2013 These Appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar G Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11th April, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|