

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1180 OF 2006

KOLLI LAKSHMI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KOLLI TRINADHA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1174 of 2006
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1178 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 17/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R Shah, Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.
Mr. M. Bala Shivudu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30th April, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|