

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1180/2006

KOLLI LAKSHMI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KOLLI TRINADHA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1178/2006

(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 1174/2006

(With Office Report)

Date : 07/08/2014

These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar G. Devase, Adv.  
For Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 21.08.2014.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Meenakshi Kohli

Date: 2014.08.07

11:56:37 IST

Reason: